Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Club Organisateur : BORDEAUX SAINTES CO

110,000 km
Class Dos

1 14
2 20
3 35
4 7
5 21
6 25
7 22
8 40
9 23
10 24
11 19
12 12
13 2
14 3
15 32
16 15
17 33
18 10
19 38
20 28
21 9
22 31
23 30
24 13
25 36
26 4
27 6

Prix Authon-Ebéon

AUTHON-EBEON

en 02:41:36
Nom Prénom
MOULIN Aurelien
BELLICAUD Jeremy
PAILLOT Yoann
PERROCHEAU Willy
SAINT MARTIN Clement
EPRINCHARD Remi
NADON Ludovic
MEYTOU Mickaél
DELOMME Damien
CHAUMET Arnaud
BOSSIS Olivier
PEREZ Thomas
CRESPO Nicolas
BOINEAU Florian
DROTZ Antoine
BALLANGER Patrick
HOUSLEY Josh
DESNOYER Michael
MARTIN Yves
BOSSIS Tristan
BLANCHARD Thibaut
ALLIN Pauline
GARCIA Sebastien
DIDOU Benjamin
LARGEAU Thierry
BRIVADY Ludovic
SUBRA Sebastien

Discipline : Route

Date :

Moyenne du 1° :

Club
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
C.0.COURONNAIS
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
U.C.C.VIVONNE
AC4B

A.PO.GE CYCLISTE

TEAM CYCLISTE
CHATEAUBERNARD

V.NAINTRE
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR
ENTENTE CYCLISTE3 M
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
GODFREYBIKEWEAR
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE
J.P.C.LUSSAC
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE
U.C.BRIVISTE
C.0.COURONNAIS
CC VERVANT
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.SAINTAIS

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Catégorie : 1-2-3-J-PC Open

21 aolt 2017

40,842
Cat
1

1

N° Lic
2016011008
2016186041
2016010168
2017140010
2016186051
2086105066
2016204034
2017140149
2016205015
2086068052
2016186024
2017213005
2017004126
2017030472
2017140139
2016011083

941696
2017140090
2086066135
0233017180
2017140083
2017140104
1419011108
2016010145
2017079079
2017045029

2017050143

Tps
02:41:36
02:41:41

02:44:46

02:45:34

02:48:26

1 tour
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